Plate heat exchangers
& hot water generators
Plate heat exchangers
& hot water generators
1607.10 Plate Heat Exchanger v2  17/12/07  10:41  Page 1
2 CALL 08707 272 755    VISIT www.ferroli.co.uk
Plate heat exchangers
Ferroli offers a comprehensive range of

to optimise performance based on
the rating, temperatures and pressure
drop criteria.
Other models available include:
• Twin primary circulating pumps with
auto-changeover
• Four port rotary control valves
• Secondary circulating pump
Brazed heat exchangers
In addition to gasketed plate heat
exchangers, Ferroli supplies a full range
Plate heat exchangers
Standard design based on primary flow temperature of 82°C. Other temperature profiles are available.
Unit Secondary Flow Secondary Primary Flow Boiler Power Dimensions (mm)
Reference l/sec 10-60°C Resistance (kPa) l/sec 82°C (kW) A B C
HPP052 0.25 25 0.4 52 500 650 1500
HPP104 0.5 21 0.8 104 500 650 1500
HPP208 1.0 19 1.5 208 500 650 1500
HPP311 1.5 22 2.2 311 500 650 1500
HPP415 2.0 25 3.0 415 500 650 1500
HPP519 2.5 20 3.7 519 500 650 1500
HPP623 3.0 18 5.1 623 550 800 1800
HPP727 3.5 24 5.9 727 550 800 1800
HPP831 4.0 24 6.8 831 550 800 1800
HPP934 4.5 21 7.4 934 550 800 1800
HPP1038 5.0 25 7.9 1038 550 800 1800
Technical data
Advantages of plate heat exchangers
• High heat transfer coefficients,
ensuring the designed surface area is